QPF4588
Wi-Fi Front End Module
QPF4588 Data Sheet 080918  | Subject to change without notice
1 of 8 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The Qorvo® QPF4588 is an integrated front end module (FEM)
designed for Wi-Fi 802.11ax systems. The compact form factor
and integrated matching minimizes layout area in the

• Customer Premise Equipment
• Internet of Things
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPF4588SB Sample bag with 5  pieces
QPF4588SQ Sample bag with 25  pieces
QPF4588SR 7” reel with 100  pieces
QPF4588TR13-5K 13” reel with 5,000 pieces
QPF4588PCK-01 Assembled Evaluation Board + 5
pieces
QPF4588
Wi-Fi Front End Module
QPF4588 Data Sheet 080918  |  Subject to change without notice
2 of 8 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
DC Supply Voltage  -0.5 to +6 V